
20.05.96
Lift
Force Quitting
Audience Digital
Crimes Most From
Locus
28.04.96
29.04.96
Fore
Tanc
None of Them
Drain

 

05.1996

12.1996

12.1996

01.1997

01.1997

09.1996

04.1996

04.1996

03.1997

05.1996

09.1997

09.1997

“From the Early Stack”

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

all files created by Yamaoka Yasuhiro May 1996 - September 1997.
the “scrap” poems on 04 & 05 are made of the fragments from collected articles about music,
featuring poetry readings by speech software: Apple Speech Manager.
09, 11, 12: remixed in 2006. ©1996, 1997, 2006 Yamaoka Yasuhiro. www.yoworks.com

from Demo 1996 May

from Demo Tape Feb/97

from Demo Tape Feb/97

from Demo Tape Feb/97

from Demo Tape Feb/97

from Demo Tape Sept/96

from proto-promo 2

from proto-promo 2

from Demo Sept 1997

from Demo Sept 1997

from Demo Sept 1997

from Demo Sept 1997



“From the Early Stack”

all files created by Yamaoka Yasuhiro May 1996 - September 1997.
©1996, 1997, 2006 Yamaoka Yasuhiro. www.yoworks.com



“From the Early Stack”

all files created by Yamaoka Yasuhiro May 1996 - September 1997.
©1996, 1997, 2006 Yamaoka Yasuhiro. www.yoworks.com




