## "From the Early Stack"

01	20.05.96	05.1996	from Demo 1996 May
02	Lift	12.1996	from Demo Tape Feb/97
03	Force Quitting	12.1996	from Demo Tape Feb/97
04	Audience Digital	01.1997	from Demo Tape Feb/97
05	Crimes Most From	01.1997	from Demo Tape Feb/97
06	Locus	09.1996	from Demo Tape Sept/96
07	28.04.96	04.1996	from proto-promo 2
08	29.04.96	04.1996	from proto-promo 2
09	Fore	03.1997	from Demo Sept 1997
10	Tanc	05.1996	from Demo Sept 1997
11	None of Them	09.1997	from Demo Sept 1997
12	Drain	09.1997	from Demo Sept 1997

all files created by **Yamaoka Yasuhiro** May 1996 - September 1997. the "scrap" poems on 04 & 05 are made of the fragments from collected articles about music, featuring poetry readings by speech software: Apple Speech Manager. 09, 11, 12: remixed in 2006. @1996, 1997, 2006 Yamaoka Yasuhiro. www.yoworks.com



## "From the Early Stack"

all files created by **Yamaoka Yasuhiro** May 1996 - September 1997. @1996, 1997, 2006 Yamaoka Yasuhiro. www.yoworks.com



## "From the Early Stack"

all files created by **Yamaoka Yasuhiro** May 1996 - September 1997. @1996, 1997, 2006 Yamaoka Yasuhiro. www.yoworks.com

